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 23 25584 BORELLA  1DISTRICT 306 D5  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 25597 KANDANA JAELA L C  6DISTRICT 306 D5  6  6  32 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 19 32143 RAGAMA WELISARA L C  11DISTRICT 306 D5  10  11  30 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 10 40381 COLOMBO METROPOLITAN  2DISTRICT 306 D5  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 34 41218 COLOMBO CITY  10DISTRICT 306 D5  5  8  44 2  0  0 5  3  2  0

 13 45308 COLOMBO ORIENT  11DISTRICT 306 D5  9  9  24 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 10 57869 ATTANAGALLA  6DISTRICT 306 D5  4  6  16 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 10 57889 KATUNAYAKE SEEDUWA  6DISTRICT 306 D5  5  6  16 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 27 62353 COLOMBO CAPITAL CITY  19DISTRICT 306 D5  17  17  46 0  0  0 17  0  0  0

 28 64017 MIRIGAMA METRO  20DISTRICT 306 D5  13  16  48 4  0  0 12  4  3  1

 49 65384 COLOMBO PLAZA  29DISTRICT 306 D5  28  35  78 1  0  0 29  6  0  1

 34 66859 COLOMBO METRO CITY  10DISTRICT 306 D5  10  12  44 0  0  0 8  4  0  0

 25 78952 PELIYAGODA  11DISTRICT 306 D5  7  10  36 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 48 89194 MINUWANGODA CIRCLE  7DISTRICT 306 D5  7  7  55 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 20 91787 COLOMBO GRAND CIRCLE  4DISTRICT 306 D5  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 22 95084 UDUGAMPOLA  7DISTRICT 306 D5  7  10  29 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 33 97094 COLOMBO OCEAN CITY  26DISTRICT 306 D5  25  26  59 0  0  0 24  2  0  0

 23 104085 COLOMBO VICTORIA CITY  19DISTRICT 306 D5  10  15  42 0  0  0 13  2  0  0

 30 110780 WARAKAPOLA  5DISTRICT 306 D5  5  7  35 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 17 117935 ATTANAGALLA DIAMOND STAR  9DISTRICT 306 D5  8  9  26 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 30 126094 Naiwala Centennial First  9DISTRICT 306 D5  7  8  39 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 38 133902 Maradagahamula Divulapitiya 2nd Century  9DISTRICT 306 D5  10  11  47 0  0  0 8  3  0  0

 15 134708 Ekala Siyane Second Century  7DISTRICT 306 D5  6  7  22 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 9 140757 Veyangoda  7DISTRICT 306 D5  3  4  16 1  0  0 3  1  1  0

 32 149772 Colombo Mutual Plaza Star  9DISTRICT 306 D5  7  7  41 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 20 151292 Colombo Evergreen  20DISTRICT 306 D5  15  15  40 0  1  0 15  0  0  0

 16 152457 Colombo United  1DISTRICT 306 D5  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 29 152525 Colombo Blue Sapphire  3DISTRICT 306 D5  1  1  32 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 12 152936 Colombo Elite  10DISTRICT 306 D5  8  8  22 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 12 153177 Colombo City Stars  9DISTRICT 306 D5  0  0  21 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 31 153312 Tholangamuwa  4DISTRICT 306 D5  5  5  35 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 15 156061 Colombo Catalysts  2DISTRICT 306 D5  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 30 156759 Veyangoda Vanguard  12DISTRICT 306 D5  8  12  42 3  0  0 7  5  0  3

 1 157413 Colombo Platinum Plaza  0DISTRICT 306 D5  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 157436 Colombo Plaza Entrepreneurs  4DISTRICT 306 D5  2  2  20 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 18 171672 Ragama Legends  12DISTRICT 306 D5  12  14  30 0  0  0 10  4  0  0

 18 171810 Colombo Ranhoti Plaza  2DISTRICT 306 D5  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 180680 Colombo Legacy  3DISTRICT 306 D5  6  5  17 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 10 186018 Colombo Wisdom  0DISTRICT 306 D5  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 186071 Colombo One World  7DISTRICT 306 D5  13  13  21 0  0  0 5  8  0  0

 14 186400 Colombo Midtown Millennium  7DISTRICT 306 D5  5  14  21 0  0  0 4  10  0  0

 24 186975 Grandpass Golden  16DISTRICT 306 D5  11  14  40 0  0  0 12  2  0  0

 16 187024 Mahara Pride  3DISTRICT 306 D5  1  1  19 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 15 187141 Colombo Welfare Heroes  5DISTRICT 306 D5  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 34 187196 Colombo City Grand North  18DISTRICT 306 D5  16  17  52 0  0  0 14  3  0  0

 20 187213 Colombo Ocean Vision  0DISTRICT 306 D5  8  8  20 0  0  0 0  8  0  0

 15 190554 Attanagalla Victory  8DISTRICT 306 D5  7  9  23 0  4  0 3  6  0  0

 15 191042 Colombo Horizon Green  6DISTRICT 306 D5  10  10  21 0  0  0 4  6  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,034  1,446 412
 48

 345  403  11  25  0296 106  6  5
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